
ALL INCLUSIVEActivitiesALL INCLUSIVEActivities

EXCURSION
Sunset Cruise

House Reef Snorkeling

Night Fishing

90 Mins

60 Mins

90 Mins

SNORKELLING GEAR

Mask & Snorkel

Fins

All inclusive

All inclusive

WATERSPORTS
Jet Ski Experience

Fun Tube

Kayaking

Stand Up Paddle

Beginner Snorkeling Lessons (Lagoon)

10 mins

10 mins

30 Mins

30 Mins

30 Mins

Per stay

Per stay

Per day

Per day

Per stay

* These activities are part of the Oaga Art Resort All Inclusive package but subject to availibility.

All our prices are in US dollars and subject to 10% service charge, 16% GST
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* $25++ will be charged for equipment rental.

SCUBA DIVING

50% off on Discover Scuba Dive (Non-divers)

1 x House Reef Dive for (certified divers)

30 Mins

30 Mins

or



EQUIPMENTS
Mask / Snorkel / Fins

BCD

Regulator

Dive Computer

Wetsuit

Torch

Air Tank

SMB

Full Set

COMP.

$ 8

$ 8

$ 8

$ 8

$ 8

COMP.

COMP.

$ 25

Included in the package

Per Dive

Per Dive

Per Dive

Per Dive

Per Dive

Per Dive

Per Dive

Per Dive: BCD / Regulator / Wetsuit / Dive Computer / Torch

* Above rental prices are intended per dive.

All our prices are in US dollars and subject to 10% service charge, 16% GST

Per dive

Per dive

Per dive

SCUBA DIVING

1 – 4 Dives

5 – 9 Dives

10+ Dives

$ 90

$ 85

$ 80

* Diving Prices includes Tank, Weights, Mask, Fins, Snorkel, Dive guide and Boat trip.

* $25++ will be charged for equipment rental.

* Dive Computer and dive insuarance is mandatory.

COURSES
Bubble Maker

Discover Scuba Dive

Open Water

Advance Open Water

20 Mins

30 Mins

4 days

3 days

$ 125

$ 185

$ 825

$ 665

* Course Prices includes equipments.

DIVINGPrice ListDIVINGPrice List
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EXCURSIONSPrice ListEXCURSIONSPrice List

All our prices are in US dollars and subject to 10% service charge, 16% GST

TOURS
Paddling Tour Sandbank

Kraken Sunset Cruise (Dhoni)

Private Sunset Cruise Charter (Dhoni)

Private Sunset Cruise Charter (Speed)

Snorkeling Dhoni Tour

Makunudu Turtle Reef Explore

Kraken Night Fishing

Private Night Fishing Charter (Dhoni)

Private Night Fishing Charter (Speed)

Lagoon Explore (Speed)

Lagoon Explore - Outer Reef (Speed)

Lagoon Explore - Outer Reef (Speed)

Sunset Cruise (Traditional Dhoni)

4 pax min

6 pax min

6 pax min

6 pax min

6 pax min

4 pax max

4 pax max

4 pax max

4 pax max

4 pax max

4 pax max

$ 80

$ 80

$ 400

$ 600

$ 80

$ 120

$ 80

$ 500

$ 600

$ 300

$ 400

$ 500

$ 400++

2 Hrs

2 Hrs

2 Hrs

90 Mins

2 Hrs

3 Hrs

2 Hrs

90 Mins

2 Hrs

60 Mins

90 Mins

2 Hrs

90 Mins

GAME FISHING
Half Day Charter Trip

3/4 Charter Trip

Full Day Charter Trip

$ 1600

$ 2000

$ 3000

4 Hrs

6 Hrs

8 Hrs

* Fishing gear and snacks included.
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WATERSPORTSPrice ListWATERSPORTSPrice List

All our prices are in US dollars and subject to 10% service charge, 16% GST

NON-MOTORIZED SPORTS
Wind Surf Lesson

Wind Surf Rent

Glass Kayaking

Glass Kayaking

60 Mins

60 Mins

30 Mins

60 Mins

$ 200

$ 80

$ 80

$ 140

Kite Rent

Kite Lesson

GoPro Rent

60 Mins

3 Hrs

Full Day

$ 100

$ 400

$ 25

MOTORIZED SPORTS
Jet Solo Rides

Jet Solo Rides

Jet Explore with Guide

Jet Explore with Guide

Flyboard Lesson 

Flyboard Ride

Flyboard Ride

Flyboard Kids Tryout

Fun Tube (Single)

Fun Tube (2-3 Pax)

Banana Ride (4 Pax Min)

Water Ski Starter Lesson

$ 80

$ 150

$ 400

$ 500

$ 150

$ 90

$ 150

$ 50

$ 50

$ 40

$ 50

$ 80

Water Ski Pro Ride

Wakeboard Lesson

Wakeboard Pro Ride

Kneeboard Ride Lesson

Kneeboard Ride

Kneeboard Jr. Ride

Subwing Glide

Subwing Glide

ScubaJet

ScubaJet

ScubaJet with SUP

Capsize charges

$ 60

$ 80

$ 60

$ 70

$ 60

$ 40

$ 30

$ 50

$ 60

$ 100

$ 200

$ 50

15 Mins

30 Mins

90 Mins

120 Mins

30 Mins

15 Mins

30 Mins

10 Mins

15 Mins

15 Mins

15 Mins

30 Mins

15 Mins

30 Mins

15 Mins

20 Mins

15 Mins

10 Mins

10 Mins

20 Mins

15 Mins

30 Mins

45 Mins
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All our prices are in US dollars and subject to 10% service charge, 16% GST

TERMS & CONDITIONS

• A 50% cancellation charge is applicable to activities cancelled less than 12 hours prior to departure.

• A 100% no show charge will apply to all activities cancelled less than 4 hour prior to departure.

• For the safety of all our guest we reserve the right to cancel any activity or excursion in case of adverse 

weather conditions.

• Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our lost and damaged price list:

◦ Fins  –  $70

◦ Mask  –  $50

◦ Snorkel  –  $35

◦ Mask strap / mouth piece / snorkel holder  –  $5
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