



SNORKELLING GEAR

Mask & Snorkel	All inclusive
Fins	All inclusive

WATERSPORTS

Jet Ski Experience	Per stay	10 mins
Fun Tube	Per stay	10 mins
Kayaking	Per day	30 Mins
Stand Up Paddle	Per day	30 Mins
Beginner Snorkeling Lessons (Lagoon)	Per stay	30 Mins

* These activities are part of the Oaga Art Resort All Inclusive package but subject to availibility.

EXCURSION

Sunset Cruise	90 Mins
House Reef Snorkeling	60 Mins
Night Fishing	90 Mins

SCUBA DIVING

50% off on Discover Scuba Dive (Non-divers)	30 Mins
or	
1 x House Reef Dive for (certified divers)	30 Mins
* \$25++ will be charged for equipment rental.	



SCUBA DIVING

1 – 4 Dives	Per dive	\$ 90
5 – 9 Dives	Per dive	\$ 85
10+ Dives	Per dive	\$ 80

* Diving Prices includes Tank, Weights, Mask, Fins, Snorkel, Dive guide and Boat trip.

* \$25++ will be charged for equipment rental.

* Dive Computer and dive insuarance is mandatory.

COURSES

Bubble Maker	20 Mins	\$ 125
Discover Scuba Dive	30 Mins	\$ 185
Open Water	4 days	\$ 825
Advance Open Water	3 days	\$ 665

* Course Prices includes equipments.

EQUIPMENTS

Mask / Snorkel / Fins	Included in the package	COMP.
BCD	Per Dive	\$ 8
Regulator	Per Dive	\$ 8
Dive Computer	Per Dive	\$ 8
Wetsuit	Per Dive	\$ 8
Torch	Per Dive	\$ 8
Air Tank	Per Dive	COMP.
SMB	Per Dive	COMP.
Full Set	Per Dive: BCD / Regulator / Wetsuit / Dive Computer / Torch	\$ 25

* Above rental prices are intended per dive.





TOURS

Paddling Tour Sandbank	4 pax min	2 Hrs	\$ 80
Kraken Sunset Cruise (Dhoni)	6 pax min	2 Hrs	\$ 80
Private Sunset Cruise Charter (Dhoni)		2 Hrs	\$ 400
Private Sunset Cruise Charter (Speed)		90 Mins	\$ 600
Snorkeling Dhoni Tour	6 pax min	2 Hrs	\$ 80
Makunudu Turtle Reef Explore	6 pax min	3 Hrs	\$ 120
Kraken Night Fishing	6 pax min	2 Hrs	\$ 80
Private Night Fishing Charter (Dhoni)		90 Mins	\$ 500
Private Night Fishing Charter (Speed)		2 Hrs	\$ 600
Lagoon Explore (Speed)	4 pax max	60 Mins	\$ 300
Lagoon Explore - Outer Reef (Speed)	4 pax max	90 Mins	\$ 400
Lagoon Explore - Outer Reef (Speed)	4 pax max	2 Hrs	\$ 500
Sunset Cruise (Traditional Dhoni)		90 Mins	\$ 400++

GAME FISHING

Half Day Charter Trip	4 pax max	4 Hrs	\$ 1600
3/4 Charter Trip	4 pax max	6 Hrs	\$ 2000
Full Day Charter Trip	4 pax max	8 Hrs	\$ 3000

* Fishing gear and snacks included.



NON-MOTORIZED SPORTS

Wind Surf Lesson	60 Mins	\$ 200
Wind Surf Rent	60 Mins	\$ 80
Glass Kayaking	30 Mins	\$ 80
Glass Kayaking	60 Mins	\$ 140
, 3		

Kite Rent	60 Mins	\$ 100
Kite Lesson	3 Hrs	\$ 400
GoPro Rent	Full Day	\$ 25

MOTORIZED SPORTS

Jet Solo Rides	15 Mins	\$ 80
Jet Solo Rides	30 Mins	\$ 150
Jet Explore with Guide	90 Mins	\$ 400
Jet Explore with Guide	120 Mins	\$ 500
Flyboard Lesson	30 Mins	\$ 150
Flyboard Ride	15 Mins	\$ 90
Flyboard Ride	30 Mins	\$ 150
Flyboard Kids Tryout	10 Mins	\$ 50
Fun Tube (Single)	15 Mins	\$ 50
Fun Tube (2-3 Pax)	15 Mins	\$ 40
Banana Ride (4 Pax Min)	15 Mins	\$ 50
Water Ski Starter Lesson	30 Mins	\$ 80

Water Ski Pro Ride	15 Mins	\$ 60
Wakeboard Lesson	30 Mins	\$ 80
Wakeboard Pro Ride	15 Mins	\$ 60
Kneeboard Ride Lesson	20 Mins	\$ 70
Kneeboard Ride	15 Mins	\$ 60
Kneeboard Jr. Ride	10 Mins	\$ 40
Subwing Glide	10 Mins	\$ 30
Subwing Glide	20 Mins	\$ 50
ScubaJet	15 Mins	\$ 60
ScubaJet	30 Mins	\$ 100
ScubaJet with SUP	45 Mins	\$ 200
Capsize charges		\$ 50



TERMS & CONDITIONS

- A 50% cancellation charge is applicable to activities cancelled less than 12 hours prior to departure.
- A 100% no show charge will apply to all activities cancelled less than 4 hour prior to departure.
- For the safety of all our guest we reserve the right to cancel any activity or excursion in case of adverse weather conditions.
- Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our lost and damaged price list:
 - Fins \$70
 - Mask \$50
 - Snorkel \$35
 - Mask strap / mouth piece / snorkel holder \$5